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Examination : T.Y. B.H.M.S. - OLD

College Name : Shree Mahalaxmiji Mahila Homeopathic Medical College, Vadodara

Max

TUVAR NIRALIBEN RESHBHAI

9740 -SURGERY INCL. ENT OPTH. DENTAL HOMO
9743 -OBS.&GYNAEC.INFANT CARE &HOMOEO THE
9746 -HOMEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

9747 -ORGANON OF MEDICINE

THEORY
Min

Obtained

PRACTICAL INCL. ORAL

Max

300 150
300 150
100 50
100 50
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179
155

52

Obtained

200
200
100
100

Date:20/04/2019

100
100

50

Max

104
106

52

Min Obtained

1400 700 777

250
250
100
100

283
261
129
104
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